
 
 МС    ИТОГИ         
№ 
в 
гр
уп
пе 

    Фамилия Имя 
Год 

рожде
ния 

Разря
д 

имеет 
   Тренер    Город  Обру

ч Мяч Була
вы 

Лент
а Сумма Место 

1 Ситкова Алёна 2008   Кунцевич О., 
Веденеева Ю. Иркутск   25,15

0 
24,40

0 
22,50

0 
25,45

0 97,500 1 

2 Вакулина Валерия 2009   
Жрожанова Е., 
Веденеева Е., 
Чуева Н. 

Красноярск   24,65
0 

22,95
0 

24,60
0 

23,25
0 95,450 2 

3 Бородавкина Полина 2010 НЛ 
Дрожанова Е., 
Веденеева Е., 
Дьяченко Ю. 

Красноярск   25,45
0 

25,60
0 

22,10
0 

20,65
0 93,800 3 

4 Исаенко Алина 2010  Черба А., 
Лебедева Л. Омск   24,15

0 
23,60

0 
23,35

0 
22,40

0 93,500 4 

5 Шадрина София 2010  Фарафонова Р. Омск   22,30
0 

21,05
0 

21,80
0 

20,80
0 85,950 5 

 


