

MC

## ИТОГИ

№ в гр уп пе	Фамилия Имя	Год рожде ния	Разря д имеет	Тренер	Город		Обру ч	Мяч	Була вы	Лент а	Сумма	Место
1	Ситкова Алёна	2008		Кунцевич О., Веденеева Ю.	Иркутск		25,15 0	24,40 0	22,50 0	25,45 0	97,500	1
2	Вакулина Валерия	2009		Жрожанова Е., Веденеева Е., Чуева Н.	Красноярск		24,65 0	22,95 0	24,60 0	23,25 0	95,450	2
3	Бородавкина Полина	2010	НЛ	Дрожанова Е., Веденеева Е., Дьяченко Ю.	Красноярск		25,45 0	25,60 0	22,10 0	20,65 0	93,800	3
4	Исаенко Алина	2010		Черба А., Лебедева Л.	Омск		24,15 0	23,60 0	23,35 0	22,40 0	93,500	4
5	Шадрина София	2010		Фарафонова Р.	Омск		22,30 0	21,05 0	21,80 0	20,80 0	85,950	5